
 

 

 

 

 

2021 JOHNSON CITY REFUSE DEPARTMENT HOLIDAY 
COLLECTION SCHEDULE 

 
 Yard waste starts Monday, April 5 (weather permitting) 

 
MEMORIAL DAY – (Monday, May 31) – No yard waste 
 
INDEPENDENCE DAY – (Sunday, July 4) – No yard waste on Monday, July 5 
 
LABOR DAY – (Monday, September 6) – No yard waste 
 
THANKSGIVING – (Thursday, November 25) – Collection will be as follows: 
Garbage normally collected on Thursday, November 25 will be collected Friday, November 26 
Garbage normally picked up Friday, November 26 will be collected on Monday, November 29 
 THERE WILL BE NO YARDWASTE COLLECTION MONDAY, NOVEMBER 29 
  
CHRISTMAS – (Friday, December 24 - Holiday) – Collections will be as follows: 
Garbage normally collected on Friday, December 24 will be collected on Monday, December 27. 
 
NEW YEARS 2021/2022 – (Friday, December 31 - Holiday) – Collections will be as follows: 
Garbage normally collected on Friday, December 31 will be collected on Monday, January 3. 
 
Yard waste will be discontinued for the winter months.  The exact date to stop collecting will be based on 
weather conditions.   Generally, yard waste collection stops the first or second week in December.   

 
 

Christmas trees will be collected on January 10, 17, and 24, 2021 
 

There will be regular collection on all other holidays: 
 

(Martin Luther King Jr Day, Lincoln’s Birthday, President’s Day, Good Friday, Columbus Day, Veteran’s 
Day, and Election Day) 

 

 
  

VILLAGE OF JOHNSON CITY                    
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